
Sprint 1 & Championnat Universitaire
Braine-l'Alleud 4.5.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Louise LICOPPE
Indiv.
Omloop : D:Univ Women
Afstand : 2340m (Hoogteverschil 70m)
Tijd : 0:27:00 (11'32"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lynn HÜBINGER 0:19:07
2. Colin FERRIER 0:21:57
3. Lucie VAN LIEDEKERKE 0:24:59

1. 304 00:01:37 162m 9'59"/km
2. 311 00:01:50 00:03:27 213m 8'36"/km
3. 310 00:02:05 00:05:32 183m 11'23"/km
4. 306 00:01:06 00:06:38 112m 9'49"/km
5. 309 00:01:15 00:07:53 128m 9'46"/km
6. 303 00:01:36 00:09:29 136m 11'46"/km
7. 301 00:03:03 00:12:32 134m 22'46"/km
8. 315 00:01:58 00:14:30 94m 20'55"/km
9. 167 00:03:47 00:18:17 235m 16'06"/km

10. 170 00:00:30 00:18:47 80m 6'15"/km
11. 173 00:01:14 00:20:01 132m 9'21"/km
12. 327 00:02:29 00:22:30 230m 10'48"/km
13. 302 00:01:34 00:24:04 183m 8'34"/km
14. 322 00:01:55 00:25:59 96m 19'58"/km
15. 326 00:00:36 00:26:35 119m 5'03"/km
16. 180 00:00:11 00:26:46 51m 3'36"/km
17. 999 00:00:14 00:27:00 50m 4'40"/km
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